

(Amended)

Government of India Form GST REG-06 [See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :38AAACP0252G1ZQ

1.	Legal Name	POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD				
2.	Trade Name, if any	POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED				
3.	Additional trade names, if any					
4.	Constitution of Business	Public	Public Sector Undertaking			
5.	Address of Principal Place of Business	UPPEF HOUS	UPPER KARZOO, HOTEL KARZOO PALACE, BEHIND CIRCUIT HOUSE, LEH, Leh Ladakh, Ladakh, 194101			
6.	Date of Liability					
7.	Date of Validity	From		22/07/2020	То	Not Applicable
8.	Type of Registration	Regula	r			
9	Particulars of Approving Author	ity				
Signature						
Name						
Designation						
Jurisdictional Office						
9. Date	e of issue of Certificate 0	5/02/202	23			
Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of Business/Office(s) in the State.						

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the deemed approval of application on 05/02/2023 .



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN	38AAACP0252G1ZQ
Legal Name	POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD
Trade Name, if any	POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED
Additional trade names, if any	

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State 0

Annexure A



GSTIN

Legal Name

Trade Name, if any

Additional trade names, if any

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons

38AAACP0252G1ZQ

POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD

POWER GRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED



Jame	SREEKANT KANDIKUPPA
Designation/Status	CMD
Resident of State	Haryana
Jame	VINOD KUMAR SINGH
Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
Resident of State	Haryana
Jame	ABHAY CHOUDHARY
Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
Resident of State	Bihar
Jame	RAVISANKAR GANESAN
Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
Resident of State	Haryana
Jame	RAVINDRA KUMAR TYAGI
Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
Resident of State	Haryana